Alpencup Open Jahreswertung 2023

Name

Guido Picenoni
Ruben Krausz
Volker Herrmann
Jana Kostler
Claudia Gross
Brigitte Kaiser
Ivo Paganini
Elisabeth Lakowitsch-Rusch
Bernd Janich
Lucretia Watkins

Hundename

Kornay Hunting Don Camillo
Limcreek Eyron Stark
Chestnut Hunters Chip
Riverview Farm D'Yule

Von der Mohnenfluh Brandy
Gundog's Choice Extra
Aspen of Hunting Castle
Blackthorn Arden
Blackthorn Vinwood
Waunjago Dawn

Punkte
280
273
272

264.6
258.8
256
255
252
252
239

Rang
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